

ITEM NO.61 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 10225-10230/2016
CDR PRIYA KHURANA ETC ETC Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for impleadment and stay and office report)
Date : 06/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.
For Appellant(s)

Mr. Santosh Krishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List the matter again on 13.02.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB